
 

 

 

 
 

 

Exhibitors Directory 

September 13, 2019 
 

Conference Hosts: 
The Auberge 
www. aubergeorchardpark.com 
5520 Lincoln Avenue 
Morton Grove IL 60053 
Lorena Amarillo 
Marketing@aubergeorchardpark.com 

847-583-9800 
 
The Radcliff 
www.theradcliff.com 
276 E Irving Park Rd 
Wood Dale, IL 60191 
Christine Maretta 
Christine@theradcliff.net 

630-524-8602 

 

COC (Continuity of Care Association)www.il-coc.org 

Rachel Lazich, Publicity Chairperson 

c/o Maple Glen Memory Care Community  

750 S Park Blvd. 

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137  

Office: 630.474.0991 / Fax: 640.474.9172 

 

Seniors Blue Book 

www.seniorsbluebook.com 

P.O. Box 464 

St. John IN 46373 

Mike Quirk 

mike@seniorsbluebook.com 

708-515-8220 

 

 

 

Exhibitors: 
Alcoholics Anonymous – Chicago AA Service Office 

180 N Wabash Suite 301 

Chicago, IL 60601 
312-346-1475 
Joan L. 773-844-8560 
www.chicagoaa.org 
 

A/Z Health & Elder Law   

www.azhealthelderlaw.com 

27475 Ferry Road  

Warrenville IL 60555 

Patricia Porter 

pp@azhealthelderlaw.com 

(630) 510-3213 
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Always Best Care Chicagoland   

www.ABCchicagoland.com 

477 East Butterfield Rd. LL005   

Lombard IL 60148 

Matt Friscia/ Katrina O’Connor 

chicagoland@abc-seniors.com 

630-426-1099 

 

Amedisys Home Health 

www.amedisys.com  

2215 York Road Suite 209 

Oak Brook IL 60523 

Shaya Wimple 

shaya.wimple@amedisys.com 

219.252.4873 

 

Arboria of Long Grove 

www. arboriaoflonggrove.com 

2300 IL Rt. 53 

Long Grove IL 60047 

Jayne Miller, Director of Sales and Marketing 

millerjayne@arboriaoflonggrove.com 

Office (847) 383-6737  Cell (224) 775-1222 
 

Asbury Court   

www. asburycourt.com 

1750 Elmhurst Rd  

Des Plaines IL 60018  

Gigi Pagan 

gpagan@asburycourt.com 

Main: 847-228-1500 I Cell: 331-385-9159 

 

Best Practices Home Care Alliance 

www.bphca.net 

(A-Abiding Care, Aishling Companion Home Care, Elder Bridge,  

Gentle Home Services, Partners in Senior Care/LivHome)  

Susan Scatchell – Conference Representative 

Questions and 24/7 Referrals:  847-260-8113 

 

Care Patrol Chicago North   Care Patrol Chicago South   

310 Busse Highway #352  P.O. Box 788   

Park Ridge IL 60068   Mokena IL 60448 

Eric Klein    Ruthie Barkus 

eklein@carepatrol.com   rbarkus@carepatrol.com 

847-653-1212   708-377-9969 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Chateau Nursing and Rehab & Prairie Manor Nursing and Rehab 

www.chateaucenter.com; www.prairiemanorhealthcare.com 

7050 Madison St. 

Willowbrook IL 60527 

Michelle Kramer, Conference Representative 

Chateau 630-323-6380 / Prairie Manor 708-754-7601 

 

Chiro One 

www.chiroone.net  

2625 Butterfield Rd #301 N 

Oak Brook IL 60523  

855-424-4761 

 

Chitown Home Care, LTD.  

www.chitownhomecare.com 

220 South Ashland Ave. 

Chicago IL 60607 

Bob McCoy/Lidia Chavez/Jeff Nagamine 

312-291-9550 (24/7)  Fax: 312-275-7811 

  

CMSA Chicago 

www. cmsa-chicago.org 

Colleen Morley DNP RN CMCN ACM, President 2019-21 

colleen.morley@cmsa-chicago.org 

708-439-3327 

 

Comfort Keepers   

www.comfortkeepers.com 

1627 W Colonial Pkwy   

Palatine IL 60067 

Mike McGinn  

mikemcginn@comfortkeepers.com 

847-508-7173 

Glenwood Healthcare and Rehab 

www.glenwoodhealthcarerehab.com 

19330 Cottage Grove   

Glenwood IL 60425 

Ann Oprondek 

aoprondek@glenwoodhealthcarerehab.com 

630-390-4002 

 

Grief Anonymous Corporation NFP - Grief Resource Network LLC   

www. griefresourcenetwork.com  

810 E. Baltimore Street   

Wilmington IL 60481  

Holly Barker 

hollybarker@griefresourcenetwork.com 

828-726-9554 

 

 



 

 

Home Helpers Home Care   

www.homehelpershomecare.com 

123 E Ogden Ave. Suite 1020A  

Hinsdale IL 60521 

Sheri Kupres 

sheri@homehelpershomecare.com 

630-323-7231 

 

Indiana University School of Social Work 

www. socialwork.iu.edu 

902 W. New York St ES 4114A 

Indianapolis IN 46202 

Stacey Kalima, MA, MA.Ed, LCSW, Director of Recruitment  

skalima@iupui.edu 

317-274-8330 
 

Institute for Therapy Through the Arts   

www.itachicago.org 

2130 Green Bay Road   

Evanston IL 60201  

Dr. Marni Rosen, PsyD, ATR-BC  

847-425-9708 X590 

 

King - Bruwaert House   

www.kingbruwaert.com 

6101 S. County Line Rd.   

Burr Ridge IL 60527 

Joan Metz, Director of Admissions 

joanm@kbhouse.org 

630-230-9551 

 

Lacey Creek Supportive Living 

www.gardant.com/laceycreek  

4200 Lacey Rd   

Downers Grove IL 60515  

Heather Schultz 

marketing@laceycreek-SLF.com 

630-964-7720 

 

LegalShield  

www.skelbus.wearelegalshield.com 

13108 Red Drive   

Lemont IL 60439 

Susan Kelbus 

skelbusppls@sbcglobal.net 

630-605-1029 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Lexington Square   

www.lexingtonsquare.com 

400 W. Butterfield Rd.   

Elmhurst IL 60126 

Monica Barichello  

monica.barichello@lexingtonsquare.com  

630-533-5374 

 

LHC Illinois – Vista Home Health 

www.almostfamily.com  

7650 Stone Hill Ct   

Maumee OH 43537 

Ed Plocek, Scott Wine 

EdwardPlocek@almostfamily.com 

ScottWine@almostfamily.com 

419-356-2812 

 

Lutheran Social Services of Illinois 

www.lssi.org 

1001 E. Touhy Ave, Ste 170 

Des Plaines IL 60018  

Dante Steward, Home Care for Seniors & Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Services 

Dante.Steward@lssi.org 

Main: 833-610-5774    Cell: 224-330-0492 

Kelly Scott, Behavioral Health (Mental Health & Substance-Use) Services 

Kelly.Scott@lssi.org 

Main: 833-610-5774    Cell: 224-217-0831 

 

MD at Home 

www.md-athome.com  

2003 W. Fullerton, Suite 303 

Chicago IL 60612 

Dovi Weill 

dweill@md-athome.com 

312-243-2223 

 

MemoryBeach Company 

www.memorybeach.com 

5691 N Ridge Ave  

Chicago, IL 60660  

Nancy Picard 

nancy@memorybeach.com 

Office: 844-651-7917 Cell: 773-6276620 

 

National Association of Anorexia Nervosa and Associated Disorders (ANAD)  

www.anad.org; anadconference.org 

220 N Green St  

Chicago IL 60607      

Deb Prinz, Coordinator of ANAD Conference on Sept. 27 

deb.prinz@anad.org 

630-660-9452 



 

Normandy House Sober Living  

www.normandysoberliving.org 

3101 N Normandy  

Chicago IL 60634 

Susan Marshall 

susan@normandysoberliving.org 

847-309-2539 

 

 

Phoenix Home Care LLC 

www.phoenixhomecarellc.com 

200 S Front-age Rd Suite 320 

Burr Ridge IL 60527 

Peter Miska, President 

pmiska@phoenixhomecarellc.com 

708-514-7113 

 

Providence Solutions   

www. providencelifesolutions.com 

18601 North Creek Dr.  

Tinley Park IL 60477 

Terri Maxeiner, Vice President 

tmaxeiner@provlife.com 

708-342-8090 

 

Riveredge Hospital   

www.riveredgehospital.com 

8311 Roosevelt Rd. Forest Park  

Forest Park IL 60130 

Mike Rudolph 

mike.rudolph@UHSinc.com  

708-243-6648 

 

Rogers Behavioral Health  

www.rogersbh.org 

907 N Elm St #300 

Hinsdale IL 60521 

Annie Jaworska, National Outreach Representative 

Annie.Jaworska@rogersbh.org 

224-423-3733 

 

Rosecrance Health Network 

www.rosecrance.org 

1021 N Mulford Rd 

Rockford IL 61107 

Matthew Quinn, Community Relations Coordinator 

mquinn@rosecrance.org 

815-708-1794 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Senior Well  

www.seniorwellgroup.com 

2100 East Lake Cook Road  

Buffalo Grove IL 60089 

Janet Simons 

jsimons@seniorwellgroup.com 

224-813-1290 

 

Seniors Helping Seniors 

www. seniorshelpingseniors.com 

259 Robinson Lane  

Westmont IL 60559 

Dan Rattary 

shsillinois@comcast.net 

630-915-9043 

 

Terra Vista - Oak Brook Care 

www.terravista.org  

1635 S. Ardmore Avenue 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 60181 

Mary Anne Ojeda 

Mojeda@terravista.org 

773-241-9350 

 

The Alden Network 

www.thealdennetwork.com  

4200 W Peterson 

Chicago IL 60646 

Renee Tanner 

Renee.Tanner@thealdennetwork.com 

Therese Burke 

therese.burke@thealdennetwork.com 

800-291-5900 

 

Tulane University School of Social Work   

www. tssw.tulane.edu 

127 Elk Place   

New Orleans LA 70112 

Megan Murphy, LCSW   

Mmurphy10@tulane.edu 

504-865-5314 

 
Touching Hearts at Home  
www.touchinghearts.com/elmhurst 
110 E. Schiller Street Ste 230 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
John Cushing 
Jcushing@touchinghearts.com 
Office: (630) 359-3040 
Cell: (708) 508-3921 
 
 



 
 
United Healthcare 
1600 McConnor Parkway 
Schaumburg IL 60173 
Chad Koenekamp, Agent Manager  
chad_r_koenekamp@uhc.com 
708-805-9655 
 
University of Illinois School of Social Work 
socialwork.illinois.edu 
1010 W Nevada St 
Urbana IL 61801 
Cheryl Street, Director of Graduate Enrollment Management 
socialwork@illinois.edu 
217-333-2261 


